CHECK REGISTER/WIRE TRANSFER TRANSMITTAL
November 1-30, 2019

Check Disbursements

Check Date
11.01.19
11.08.19
11.15.19
11.21.19
11.22.19
11.29.19

Other Disbursements

11.01.19
11.06.19
11.08.19
11.12.19
11.12.19
11.14.19
11.22.19
11.22.19
11.22.19
11.27.19

Check Numbers EFT Trans # ePayable Trans # Register Totals

260512-260584 31471-31514 02463-02481 1,392,060.49

260585-260693 31515-31586 02482-02508 1,005,617.89

260694-260759 31587-31628 02509-02524 10,051,531.36
LB305265-LB305278* LB00174* 20,668.24

260760-260881 31629-31702 02525-02551 2,754,588.00

260882-260976 31703-31746 02552-02574 698,208.42

Reversals (28,003.43)

Subtotal 15,894,670.97

US Bank/Procurement Card Pmt September 2019 ACH 61,927.71
PERS Health October 2019 ACH 109,374.60
Net Paychecks, Def Comp and Taxes Payroll 1,959,500.35
VSP WEB 3,858.02
PERS (Misc and Safety) Payroll 385,916.85
Federal Excise Tax/CNG Q4 2019 #2 Oct. 16-31 WEB 1,004.14
Federal Excise Tax/CNG Q4 2019 #3 November 1-15 WEB 812.91
Net Paychecks, Def Comp and Taxes Payroll 1,805,864.46
PERS (Misc and Safety) Payroll 398,404.39
MWD/Water Purchase September 2019 ACH 635,344.76
Subtotal 5,362,008.19

Total Disbursements

* Library Checks

21,256,679.16
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Thu, Cct 31, 2019, 10:06:21 --req: ANNB ---------- leg: GL JL--loc: ONSITE---job:993198 J105--prog: AP1510 <1.05>--Report id: CKREG -
Check Payee | D. Payee Name Dat e Check Ampunt Type Subs Rel To Note
AP00002463 V0010539 AT AND T 11/01/19 2,406.40 MN OH 10423- 6604
AP00002464 V0010211 BILL'S LOCK AND SAFE SERVICE  11/01/19 357.25 MN  COH 69413- 6401
AP00002465 V0062854 Dl VERSI FI ED ASPHALT PRODUCTS  11/01/19 995.62 MN COH 30419- 6401
AP00002466 V0027095 EW NG | RRI GATI ON PRODUCTS 11/01/19 1,730.83 MWV OH 42423- 6401
AP00002467 V0013455 GRAPHI SI GNS | NC 11/01/19 454.65 MN COH 15587- 6443
AP00002468 V0056291 | RON MOUNTAI N 11/ 01/ 19 366.62 MN H 10125- 6319
AP00002469 V0051230 KONl CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS 11/01/ 19 586.07 MN H 10125- 6443
AP00002470 V0053002 LEE AND SON ALI GNMENT 11/01/19 170.00 MWV OH 67416- 6501
AP00002471 V0065254 COUNTY OF ORANCE TREAS. - TAX 11/01/19 39,925.00 MW OH 10245- 6501
AP00002472 V0016560 PAK WEST PAPER AND PACKAG NG 11/01/19 3,269.61 MN OH 10248- 6401
AP00002473 V0048405 PARKHOUSE Tl RE | NC. 11/01/19 1,021.46 MV OH 67416- 6401
AP00002474 V0010167 PRAXAI R 11/01/19 194.79 MN OH 44425- 6401
AP00002475 V0026688 PRUDENTI AL OVERALL SUPPLY 11/01/19 202.21 MN O 67416- 6205
AP00002476 V0011327 STOTZ EQUI PMENT 11/01/19 48.79 MN H 67416- 6401
AP00002477 V0063987 TI ME WARNER CABLE 11/01/19 3,476.24 MN CH 13605- 6423
AP00002478 V0064961 TURNOUT MAI NTENANCE CO. LLC 11/01/19 412.16 MN COH 10248- 6205
AP00002479 V0003655 WARREN DI STRI BUTI NG | NC. 11/01/19 829.37 MN COH 67416- 6401
AP00002480 V0026343 VEST- LI TE SUPPLY CO | NC 11/01/19 664.08 MN COH 10413- 6401
AP00002481 V0007938 ZOLL MEDI CAL CORPORATI ON 11/01/19 4,742.78 MN  CH 10246- 6407
AP00031471 V0064451 ADM NSURE | NC 11/01/19 16, 643.12 MN COH 65179- 6319
AP00031472 V0005413 AVERI CAN GCOLF CORPORATI ON 11/01/19 163,293.14 MN OH 42518- 6319
AP00031473 V0063203 AQUABI O ENVI RONMENTAL 11/01/19 3,183.00 MNV COH 15529- 6319
AP00031474 V0003367 AUTOZONE #2898 11/01/ 19 62.47 MN OH 67416- 6401
AP00031475 V0007190 AVCOGAS PROPANE SALES AND 11/01/19 1,070.17 MN COH 67-1386
AP00031476 V0015147 B AND M LAWN AND GARDEN CENTER 11/01/19 715.39 MN  COH 42526- 6501
AP00031477 V0011089 BLAI S AND ASSCCl ATES 11/01/19 3,211.72 MN OH 10277- 6319
AP00031478 V0065006 CAL- STATE AUTO PARTS | NC 11/01/19 201.08 MN  OH 67416- 6401
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AP00031479 V0008483 CHARD SNYDER 11/01/19 330.00 MW COH 66173- 6319
AP00031480 V0004317 DOM NGUEZ GENERAL ENG NEERI NG 11/01/19 129, 400.00 MWV OH 4751419- 6319
AP00031481 E0000488 TRAVI S MARC EDMUNSCON 11/01/19 1,441.00 MW OH 10247- 6212
AP00031482 V0013451 EES - EXECUTI VE EVENT SERVI CES 11/01/19 3,278.00 MW OH 13600- 6319
AP00031483 V0010276 FULLERTON PRI NTI NG | NC 11/01/19 1,313.21 MN OH 13600- 4870
AP00031484 V0013721 FULLERTON TENNI S ACADEMY 11/01/19 6,144.00 MN COH 42528- 6319
AP00031485 E0041708 LAURA G ANNETTI - MERCER 11/01/19 340.00 MW O 10- 2213
AP00031486 V0055074 HEALTHY U ALI CI A GRABOWSKI 11/01/19 83.20 MW OH 15524- 6319
AP00031487 V0051513 JONES AND MAYER 11/01/19 7,127.93 MN OH 10125- 6320
AP00031488 E0030246 SYLVINA C. KHO 11/01/19 86.43 MN OH 10- 2213
AP00031489 V0041319 KNONLES- MC NI FF 11/01/19 20,265.00 MW OH 68166- 6319
AP00031490 V0033946 LABELL EXCHANCE 11/01/19 124.59 MN OH 40331- 6604
AP00031491 E0061045 M CHAEL LONGEUAY 11/01/19 732.33 MV OH 10- 2213
AP00031492 V0039208 M C. VI DEO AND PHOTOGRAPHY 11/ 01/ 19 1,058.75 MN OH 10111- 6319
AP00031493 V0066669 JESSI CA MA 11/01/ 19 160.00 MWV OH 10- 2213
AP00031494 V0010479 MC COY AND M LLS FORD 11/01/19 17.00 MV COH 67416- 6401
AP00031495 V0051151 METRO FLUI D CONNECTORS | NC. 11/01/19 11.28 MWV OH 10419- 6401
AP00031496 V0057918 RONALD F M LLER 11/01/19 13,502.53 MN COH 896324356- 6551
AP00031497 E0061042 JORDAN MORRI S 11/01/19 600.00 MN OH 10- 2213
AP00031498 V0060665 NCA' S TI RE SERVI CE | NC. 11/01/19 700.00 MmN OH 67416- 6501
AP00031499 V0010390 PLUMBI NG AND | NDUSTRI AL SUPPLY 11/ 01/ 19 101.04 MN OH 10423- 6401
AP00031500 V0010515 R J. NOBLE CO 11/01/19 573.11 MN OH 44425- 6401
AP00031501 V0066329 REFRI GERATI ON SUPPLI ES 11/01/ 19 70.56 MV COH 69413- 6401
AP00031502 V0014185 REPUBLI C SERVI CES 11/01/19 176.34 MN OH 10272- 6319
AP00031503 V0033876 RUTAN AND TUCKER LLP 11/01/19 2,875.00 MW OH 46429- 6301
AP00031504 V0018925 S. C. YAMAMOTO | NC. 11/01/19 4,838.05 MN COH 10248- 6501
AP00031505 V0060216 SHCETERI A 11/01/19 863.98 MN COH 10- 2203
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AP00031506 V0065160 TRAFFI C MANAGEMENT | NC. 11/01/19 1,037.10 MW OH 30419- 6401
AP00031507 V0045740 TURF STAR | NC. 11/01/19 275.00 MW COH 67416- 6501
AP00031508 V0015748 TW NI NG | NC 11/01/19 2,400.00 MW OH 7444041- 6371
AP00031509 V0011527 UTILITY CRANE & EQUI PVENT I NC 11/01/19 1,375.00 MW OH 67416- 6501
AP00031510 V0057815 VERSATERM | NC. 11/01/19 218,881.00 MW OH 10277- 6319
AP00031511 V0012731 VI STA PAI NT CORPORATI ON 11/01/19 25.74 MN  OH 69413- 6401
AP00031512 V0055045 VULCAN MATERI ALS COVPANY 11/01/19 3,207.04 MN COH 30419- 6401
AP00031513 V0006785 WATERLI NE TECHNOLOG ES | NC. 11/01/19 451.42 MN COH 10413- 6401
AP00031514 V0010438 WAXI E SANI TARY SUPPLY 11/01/19 183.50 MN OH 23419- 6401
AP00260512 V0050496 AVERI CAN LEGAL PUBLI SHI NG CORP.11/01/19 302.68 MN COH 10125- 6319
AP00260513 V0019415 CI TY OF ANAHEI M 11/01/19 210,898.99 MN OH 10245- 6721
AP00260514 V0010539 AT AND T 11/01/19 152.30 MN OH 10325- 6604
AP00260515 V0066809 AT AND T 11/01/19 1,574.97 MN COH 10271- 6604
AP00260516 V0017665 BDM RESCURCES AND MANAGEMENT  11/01/19 66.35 MW H 44-1180
AP00260517 V0023028 BOURRET' S GLASS AND SCREEN CO 11/01/19 49.87 MN H 10413- 6401
AP00260518 V0054870 CITY OF BREA 11/01/ 19 126.57 MW COH 10193- 6443
AP00260519 V0017653 OKAI RY CALDERON 11/01/19 5.49 MN COH 44-1180
AP00260520 V0033145 CALI FORNI A DEPT OF TAX AND FEE 11/01/19 6,878.00 MV OH 10- 2103
AP00260521 V0052191 CASHI ER - CDFA 11/01/19 204.00 MmN OH 15587- 6319
AP00260522 V0017629 A B CATLIN 11/01/19 660.83 MN COH 44-1180
AP00260523 V0012203 CCS - COMMERCI AL CLEANI NG 11/ 01/ 19 41,005.74 MN OH 69413- 6319
AP00260524 V0017646 JOE CHO 11/ 01/ 19 10, 000.00 MV OH 44- 2461
AP00260525 V0059425 Cl VI C CENTER BARRI O HOUSI NG 11/01/ 19 8,010.00 MW OH 15592- 6552
AP00260526 V0060379 CONTROL AUTOVATI ON DESI GN I NC 11/01/19 775.00 MW H 44426- 6501
AP00260527 V0017659 ALLEN COOPER 11/01/19 500.00 MmN COH 44-2420
AP00260528 V0017648 LORETTA CULHANE 11/01/19 100.00 MN OH 15- 2453
AP00260529 V0003302 DEMOCRATS OF NORTH ORANGE COUNTX1/ 01/ 19 50.00 MW OH 15599- 6319
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AP00260530 V0017666 DANI EL DI NGLEY 11/01/19 46.79 MN  CH 44-1180
AP00260531 V0016272 E.J. WARD INC 11/01/19 22,555.00 MW OH 7456016- 6319
AP00260532 V0016712 ELECNOR BELCO ELECTRI C 11/01/19 15,871.71 MN  COH 7456019- 6374
AP00260533 V0064809 SI LVI A ESCOBAR 11/01/19 50.00 MW OH 15599- 6319
AP00260534 V0007857 EVCLUTI ON MARKETS | NC 11/01/19 11,229.17 MN OH 22339-6211
AP00260535 V0017667 ASHLEY FLETCHER 11/01/19 174.97 MN OH 44-1180
AP00260536 V0017663 THERESA GARCI A 11/01/ 19 625.00 MW H 15- 2453
AP00260537 V0017554 GLASS BOX TECHNOLOGY | NC. 11/01/ 19 17,000.00 MW OH 10271- 6319
AP00260538 V0005694 GOVERNMVENT STAFFI NG SERVI CES | NC1/ 01/ 19 2,112.25 MN OH 44198- 6319
AP00260539 V0065366 HARG S AND ASSOCI ATES | NC 11/01/19 10, 000.00 MN COH 10- 2420
AP00260540 V0031353 THE HOVE DEPOT 11/01/19 1,087.02 MWV OH 10277- 6202
AP00260541 V0017652 SEUNG EON I M 11/01/19 24.80 MV OH 44-1180
AP00260542 V0013955 I VY LANE TOANHOVES LLC 11/01/19 85.19 MW OH 44-1180
AP00260543 V0017594 J AND S GEAR CO 11/ 01/ 19 2,205.23 MW OH 67416- 6501
AP00260544 V0007877 JAMES E WLLARD AND ASSCC 11/01/19 1,000.00 MN COH 35316- 6354
AP00260545 V0016722 JAX BI CYCLE CENTER 11/01/19 738.68 MV H 10277- 6401
AP00260546 V0045219 JOSEPH C TRUXAW AND ASSOCI ATES 11/01/ 19 8,625.00 MW OH 7454033- 6389
AP00260547 V0017649 RACHEL JUNG 11/01/19 100.00 MN OH 15- 2453
AP00260548 V0017647 SOCK KI' M 11/01/19 14.27 MN OH 44-1180
AP00260549 E0000124 WOO JAE LEE 11/01/19 162.00 MN OH 10246- 6212
AP00260550 V0016024 LOVE' S 11/ 01/ 19 250.80 MV H 10413- 6401
AP00260551 V0060376 LVS PLUMBI NG SERVI CES 11/ 01/ 19 8,075.00 MW OH 10413- 6501
AP00260552 V0053038 MC MASTER- CARR SUPPLY COVPANY 11/01/19 56.48 MN H 67416- 6401
AP00260553 V0017657 BRYAN K MCCONNELL 11/01/19 200.00 MW O 10246- 6207
AP00260554 V0003290 MJUSCLE BCH 11/01/19 50.00 MW OH 15599- 6319
AP00260555 V0015592 ANA NAJJAR 11/01/19 50.00 MW OH 15599- 6319
AP00260556 V0065717 PORNSRI  NARANONG 11/01/19 50.00 MW OH 15599- 6319
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AP00260557 V0017337 NU LI NE TECHNOLCG ES LLC 11/01/19 7,945.00 MW OH 7452588- 6374
AP00260558 V0010310 CFFI CE DEPOT B. S. D. 11/01/19 1,444.02 MN OH 10171- 6401
AP00260559 V0017656 SPENCER OGATA 11/01/19 13.54 MV OH 44-1180
AP00260560 V0003359 CORANGE COUNTY AUDI TOR CONTROLLERL/ 01/ 19 30.00 MWW OH 96- 6717
AP00260561 V0011921 ORANGE COUNTY SUPERI OR COURT  11/01/19 10, 000.00 MW OH 10- 2436
AP00260562 V0049857 ORANGE COUNTY TANK TESTI NG | NC.11/01/ 19 185.00 MW OH 67416- 6501
AP00260563 V0016116 PACI FI C HYDROTECH CORPORATION 11/01/19 991.20 MW 44-1180
AP00260564 V0017658 PVP COVMUNI CATI ONS 11/01/ 19 3,357.81 MN H 10277- 6401
AP00260565 V0016951 SCW CONTRACTI NG CORPORATI ON 11/01/19 175,011.66 MN OH 4453603- 6374
AP00260566 V0052963 SOUTH COAST AR QUALITY MG 11/01/19 136.40 MN OH 67416- 6501
AP00260567 V0052963 SOUTH COAST AR QUALITY MG  11/01/19 842.04 MN COH 67416- 6501
AP00260568 V0010618 SOUTHERN CALI FORNI A EDI SON CO 11/01/19 33,633.06 MW OH 10279- 6606
AP00260569 V0010619 SOUTHERN CALI FORNI A GAS CO 11/ 01/ 19 303.11 MV OH 10245- 6605
AP00260570 V0064736 STANLEY PEST CONTRCL 11/01/19 2,200.00 MV COH 35316- 6354
AP00260571 V0017497 SUN TOUCH | NC. 11/01/ 19 110.00 MW OH 30419- 6319
AP00260572 V0005016 TAI' T AND ASSOCI ATES 11/01/19 37,937.50 MW OH 7444042- 6371
AP00260573 V0012265 TELEFLEX LLC 11/01/19 2,891.65 MN OH 10246- 6407
AP00260574 V0053511 TOYOTA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES 11/01/19 242.71 MN  COH 22339- 6552
AP00260575 V0053511 TOYOTA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES 11/01/19 242.38 MN  COH 22339- 6552
AP00260576 V0053511 TOYOTA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES 11/01/19 242.53 MN  COH 22339- 6552
AP00260577 EO0000355 CHRI STOPHER TRAN 11/01/19 1,440.00 MN COH 10247- 6212
AP00260578 V0061777 TRANE U.S. I NC 11/01/19 188.93 MV OH 69413- 6401
AP00260579 V0006087 UNI VAR USA | NC. 11/01/ 19 11,953.06 MN COH 44426- 6401
AP00260580 V0055732 VERI ZON W RELESS 11/01/ 19 38.01 MV H 10121- 6604
AP00260581 V0055732 VERI ZON W RELESS 11/01/19 287.53 MN  COH 10256- 6604
AP00260582 V0055732 VERI ZON W RELESS 11/01/19 1,731.90 MW OH 10245- 6604
AP00260583 V0014582 WEST COAST LIGHTS AND SIRENS 11/01/19 40,301.33 MN OH 64417- 7500
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AP00260584 V0010957 ZUVAR | NDUSTRI ES | NC. 11/01/19 276.82 MV  OH 30419- 6401

SUB TOTAL 1,392, 060.49 Count: 136
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GRAND TOTAL S

Total Machine Witten 717,777. 34 Nurmber of items processed: 73

Total Reversals 0. 00 Nurmber of items processed: 0

Total EFTs 612, 429. 22 Nurmber of items processed: 44

Total EPAYs 61, 853.93 Nunmber of itens processed: 19

GRAND TOTAL 1, 392, 060. 49 GRAND COUNT 136
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AP00002482 V0010828 ADAMSON POLI CE PRODUCTS 11/ 08/ 19 357.69 MN COH 67416- 6401
AP00002483 V0010211 BILL'S LOCK AND SAFE SERVICE  11/08/19 33.94 MN OH 10277- 6401
AP00002484 V0013483 CALI FORNI A RETROFI T I NC 11/ 08/ 19 229.51 MN OH 15590- 6401
AP00002485 V0047634 COASTLI NE EQUI PVENT 11/ 08/ 19 307.25 MN  OH 67416- 6401
AP00002486 V0005205 DI AMOND ENVI RONMENTAL SERVI CES 11/ 08/ 19 1,872.69 MN COH 10413- 6551
AP00002487 V0064950 DUNN- EDWARDS PAI NTS STORE #144 11/ 08/ 19 223.60 MV O 15597- 6401
AP00002488 V0014851 FAI RWAY FORD 11/ 08/ 19 705.12 MV OH 67416- 6501
AP00002489 V0013289 FLEET SERVI CES I NC 11/ 08/ 19 243.21 MN 67416- 6401
AP00002490 V0010664 GALLS UNI FORM CENTER 11/ 08/ 19 1,255.29 MW OH 10279- 6401
AP00002491 V0013455 CRAPHI SI GNS | NC 11/ 08/ 19 70.36 MWV OH 15587- 6442
AP00002492 V0057455 | MAGE APPAREL FOR BUSI NESS 11/ 08/ 19 104.09 MN OH 44426- 6401
AP00002493 V0012079 KNORR SYSTEMS | NC 11/ 08/ 19 4,809.96 MN COH 10413- 6401
AP00002494 V0051230 KONl CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS 11/ 08/ 19 1,687.43 MN OH 10240- 6319
AP00002495 V0017274 LN CURTI S AND SONS 11/08/19 2,513.91 MN COH 10248- 6402
AP00002496 V0007048 MES - CALI FORNI A 11/08/ 19 1,747.14 MN OH 10248- 6205
AP00002497 V0016588 NEP WVEBSI TES | NC 11/ 08/ 19 149.00 MW OH 10279- 6319
AP00002498 V0013725 ORKI N COMMERCI AL SERVI CES 11/ 08/ 19 235.00 MW COH 69413- 6501
AP00002499 V0057828 PLUMBERS DEPOT | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 1,357.05 MW OH 67416- 6401
AP00002500 V0030412 PROTECTI ON ONE ALARM SERVI CES 11/08/19 2,567.86 MN OH 40331- 6319
AP00002501 V0026688 PRUDENTI AL OVERALL SUPPLY 11/ 08/ 19 249.57 MN  COH 67416- 6205
AP00002502 V0014407 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE 11/08/19 233.57 MV ™ 40331- 6401
AP00002503 V0064478 SPRI NT 11/ 08/ 19 241.80 MV OH 15585- 6604
AP00002504 V0063987 TI ME WARNER CABLE 11/ 08/ 19 156.55 MW COH 10277- 6604
AP00002505 V0010645 TRI - SI GNAL | NTEGRATI ON | NC 11/ 08/ 19 525.00 MW H 69413- 6501
AP00002506 V0005719 VORTEX | NDUSTRI ES | NC 11/ 08/ 19 1,465.00 MW OH 10248- 6501
AP00002507 V0003655 WARREN DI STRI BUTI NG | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 543.97 MN COH 67416- 6401
AP00002508 V0026343 VEST- LI TE SUPPLY CO | NC 11/ 08/ 19 1,145.42 MN OH 69413- 6401
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AP00031515 V0013969 ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS LLC 11/ 08/ 19 40.41 MN  COH 4453016- 6443
AP00031516 V0007718 ARMOR ELECTRI C 11/ 08/ 19 4,995.00 MW COH 10248- 6501
AP00031517 V0003367 AUTOZONE #2898 11/ 08/ 19 1,068.08 MW OH 67-1341
AP00031518 V0014666 BGB DESI GN GROUP 11/ 08/ 19 2,885.00 M\w OH 7454023- 6371
AP00031519 V0034922 BI LL' S BODY WORKS | NC 11/08/19 4,471.00 MV OH 67416- 6501
AP00031520 V0011089 BLAI'S AND ASSCCI ATES 11/08/19 8,596.97 MN COH 25325- 6319
AP00031521 V0065006 CAL- STATE AUTO PARTS | NC 11/ 08/ 19 893.93 MW H 67-1341
AP00031522 V0015440 Cl VI CPLUS | NC 11/ 08/ 19 1,221.31 MN OH 15511- 6319
AP00031523 V0033853 DANGELO CO 11/ 08/ 19 583.47 MN COH 44428- 6401
AP00031524 V0013451 EES - EXECUTI VE EVENT SERVI CES 11/08/19 2,728.00 MW OH 15516- 6319
AP00031525 E0000148 JASON ENGLER 11/ 08/ 19 1,350.00 MW OH 66173-6207
AP00031526 V0010320 ENTENVANN- ROVI N CO 11/ 08/ 19 479.75 MN  COH 10245- 6205
AP00031527 V0008079 ALEECE M Fl GUEROA 11/ 08/ 19 175.00 MW OH 10- 2203
AP00031528 V0008730 FULLERTON FI RE MANAGEMENT GROUPL1/08/19 3,114.60 MWV OH 66178- 6470
AP00031529 V0035601 FULLERTON FI REFI GHTERS' 11/ 08/ 19 14,917.90 MN COH 66178- 6470
AP00031530 V0010047 FULLERTON FI REMENS FUND 11/08/ 19 5,974.76 MN OH 10- 2200
AP00031531 V0065891 FULLERTON HI STORI C THEATRE 11/ 08/ 19 9,369.88 MN OH 10165- 4420
AP00031532 V0010040 FULLERTON MANAGEMENT ASSCCI ATI QNL/ 08/ 19 180.00 MN OH 10- 2195
AP00031533 V0010048 FULLERTON MUNI Cl PAL EMPLOYEES 11/08/19 1,631.00 MW OH 10- 2194
AP00031534 V0034844 FULLERTON PHOTOGRAPHI CS 11/ 08/ 19 53.88 MN OH 10248- 6401
AP00031535 V0031348 FULLERTON POLI CE ATHLETI C 11/08/19 1,327.50 MN COH 10- 2199
AP00031536 V0010046 FULLERTON POLI CE BENEFI T ASSN 11/08/19 12,256.99 MV OH 10- 2199
AP00031537 V0047333 FULLERTON POLI CE OFFI CERS ASSOCt1/ 08/ 19 1,800.00 MW OH 10- 2199
AP00031538 V0013721 FULLERTON TENNI S ACADEMY 11/08/19 2,305.60 MN COH 42528- 6319
AP00031539 V0010374 CRAI NGER 11/ 08/ 19 319.95 MN  COH 67416- 6401
AP00031540 V0039576 HAAKER EQUI PMENT CO 11/ 08/ 19 1,487.02 MV OH 47427- 6501
AP00031541 V0008416 HARDY AND HARPER | NC 11/ 08/ 19 87,927.16 MN OH 7455039- 6374
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AP00031542 V0005165 | NFOSEND | NC 11/ 08/ 19 1,700.37 MN OH 44323- 6442
AP00031543 V0051513 JONES AND MAYER 11/ 08/ 19 6,894.15 MN OH 10125- 6301
AP00031544 V0060669 KDM MERI DI AN | NC 11/ 08/ 19 5,390.00 MW OH 7452002- 6389
AP00031545 E0065223 ANDREW KUSCH 11/ 08/ 19 236.01 MN  OH 10- 2213
AP00031546 V0013841 LOS ANGELES SI GNAL CONSTRUCTI ONL1/ 08/ 19 4,000.00 MW OH 30413- 6501
AP00031547 V0014980 MARK MAZUR 11/08/19 1,675.00 MN CH 10248- 6501
AP00031548 V0017284 MARKEN PPE RESTORATI ON 11/ 08/ 19 35.70 MW OH 10248- 6205
AP00031549 V0010479 MC COY AND M LLS FORD 11/ 08/ 19 6,145.34 MV OH 67416- 6501
AP00031550 V0061464 MERRI MAC ENERGY GROUP 11/ 08/ 19 4,140.74 MN COH 67-1384
AP00031551 V0051151 METRO FLUI D CONNECTORS | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 161.43 MN OH 44425- 6401
AP00031552 V0016056 BARBARA M LLER 11/ 08/ 19 520.42 MN COH 66178-6472
AP00031553 V0063824 CESAR NAVARRO 11/ 08/ 19 145.40 MN OH 10279- 6212
AP00031554 V0060665 NOA' S TI RE SERVI CE | NC. 11/08/19 150.00 MWV OH 67416- 6501
AP00031555 V0007858 ORANGE COUNTY W NWATER WORKS CQ1/08/ 19 4,862.93 MV OH 44426- 6401
AP00031556 V0013553 ORANGECOUNTY' S UNI TED WAY 11/ 08/ 19 82.00 MW H 10- 2196
AP00031557 V0059169 PEST OPTIONS | NC. DBA ALATE PEST1/08/19 776.00 MW H 10423- 6319
AP00031558 V0015265 Pl NNACLE PETROLEUM | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 23,787.29 MN OH 67-1381
AP00031559 V0010556 CI TY OF PLACENTI A 11/ 08/ 19 2,015.71 MN OH 23423- 6401
AP00031560 V0010390 PLUMBI NG AND | NDUSTRI AL SUPPLY 11/08/19 497.22 MN COH 10413- 6401
AP00031561 V0010515 R J. NOBLE CO 11/ 08/ 19 2,803.18 MW OH 44425- 6401
AP00031562 V0048603 R J. SKOLBURG SUPPLY COWPANY  11/08/19 115.76 MN OH 10277- 6401
AP00031563 V0066618 RCS | NVESTI GATI ONS AND 11/ 08/ 19 8,100.00 MW OH 10279- 6319
AP00031564 V0037230 RED W NG SHOE STORE 11/ 08/ 19 373.87 MW O 10- 2203
AP00031565 V0012479 S BROMNE SUPPLY 11/ 08/ 19 4,577.79 MN H 10279- 6402
AP00031566 V0024629 PAMELA SCHM DT 11/ 08/ 19 15.00 MW OH 15524- 6319
AP00031567 V0064919 SI EMENS | NDUSTRY | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 23,249.50 MW OH 7444033- 6501
AP00031568 V0039199 SVMART AND FINAL I RIS CO 11/ 08/ 19 26.85 MWV OH 15597- 6401



Cty of Fullerton 11/07/ 19 OH CHECK REGI STER CHECK REG STER Page 4
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AP00031569 V0056267 TURBO DATA SYSTEMS | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 6,221.18 MN OH 10278- 6319
AP00031570 V0040469 USA BLUEBOCK 11/ 08/ 19 1,180.17 MWV OH 44426- 6401
AP00031571 V0016520 VELOCI TY TRUCK CENTERS 11/ 08/ 19 402.86 MN COH 67-1341
AP00031572 V0012731 VI STA PAI NT CORPORATI ON 11/ 08/ 19 83.58 MN OH 69413- 6401
AP00031573 V0055045 VULCAN MATERI ALS COVPANY 11/08/19 512.66 MN OH 30419- 6401
AP00031574 V0042101 WALTERS WHOLESALE ELECTRI C CO. 11/08/19 268.06 MN COH 10413- 6401
AP00031575 V0006785 WATERLI NE TECHNOLOG ES | NC. 11/ 08/ 19 185.13 MW COH 10413- 6401